
Day Date Activity/Competition Class/House

Monday & 

Tuesday

1/4/2024 &  

2/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission X

Wednesday & 

Thursday

3/04/2024   & 

4/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission IX

Friday & 

Saturday

5/04/2024 & 

6/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission VIII

Monday & 

Wednesday

8/04/2024 & 

10/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission VII

Friday & 

Saturday

12/04/2024 

&13/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission VI

Monday & 

Tuesday 

15/04/2024 & 

16/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission V

Thursday & 

Friday

18/04/2024 & 

19/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission VI

Saturday & 

Monday

20/04/2024 & 

22/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission III

Tuesday & 

Wednesday

23/04/2024 & 

24/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission II

Thursday & 

Friday

25/04/2024 & 

26/04/2024
Book Sell & Admission I

Wednesday 05/01/2024
Celebration of Maharatshtra Din, 

Labour Day 

Monday 05/06/2024
Rajshri Shahu Maharaj 

Janmshatabdi Mahotsav Sangta

Wednesday 06/05/2024
World Enviornment Day

Tree Plantation 
Enviromental Club

Monday 17/06/2024
Rajmata Jijau D.A. & Bakari Eid -

Holiday

Friday 21/06/2024
International Yoga Day & Music 

Day

PTM Meeting & Seminar on 

abhyasachi tayyari
IV to VI

Saturday  22/06/2024
PTM Meeting & Seminar on 

abhyasachi tayyari
VII to VIII

Monday 26/06/2024 Rajshri Shahu Maharaj B.A.
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April-24

May-24

June-24



Friday 28/06/2024
PTM Meeting & Seminar on 

abhyasachi tayyari
IX to X

Monday 07/01/2024 Doctor Day, Krishi Din

Friday 07/05/2024 PTM Meeting I to III

Wednesday 07/10/2024 Peiodic Test- I Start

Friday 07/12/2024 Peiodic Test- I End

Wednesday 17/07/2024 Ashadhi Ekadashi Dindi

Friday 19/07/2024 Open House 

Saturday 20/07/2024 Gurupurnima Speeches

Monday 22/07/2024 Pre-Primary Assessment - I  Start

Friday 26/07/2024 Pre-Primary Assessment - I  End

Saturday 27/07/2024 PTA Formation I to X

Thursday 08/01/2024 Lokmanya Tilak D. A. Speeches I to X

Anna Bhau Sathe B. A

Friday 08/02/2024 Pre-Primary Open House

Saturday 08/10/2024 Kabbadi Matches VIII to X

Thursday 15/08/2024
Independence Day Celebration 

Parsi New Year

Dance,Singing, constitution 

3 languages

Monday 19/08/2024
M.V.P. Samaj Din Celebration & 

Raksha Bandhan

Eassy writing, poster 

making information, 

drawing

Monday 26/08/2024 Janmashtami Celebration

Tuesday 27/08/2024 Gopalkala Holiday

Wednesday 28/08/2024 Periodic Test - II Begins

Thursday 29/08/2024 International Sports Day

Friday 30/08/2024 Peiodic Test- II Ends

Monday & 

Tuesady

2/09/2024 & 

3/09/2024
Ganesha Idol Making workshop Colouring

Thursaday 09/05/2024
Teacher's day  Dr. Sarvapalli 

Radahakrishnan B. A.
Greeting Card making

Friday 09/06/2024 Open house of PT-2

Saturday 09/07/2024 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

Tuesday 09/10/2024 PTM Meeting

Thursday 09/12/2024 Hindi Essay Writing VI to X

Hindi Poem Recitation I to V

Saturday 14/09/2024 Hindi Din 

Sunday 15/09/2024 Ozone Day 

Monday 16/09/2024 Eid-a-Milad Holiday

Tuesday 17/09/2024 Anant Chaturdashi Holiday

Wednesday 18/09/2024 Assessment II Pre Primary

July-24

August-24

September-24



Monday 23/09/2024
Equator Day, G.K. Quiz 

Competition
VI to X

Monday 25/09/2024 PTM Meeting I to X

Monday 30/09/2024 Field Visit

Dadasaheb Phalke I to IV

Post Office V to VII

Wednesday 10/02/2024
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Lal 

Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Holiday

Thursday 10/03/2024 Ghatsthapana Holiday V to IX

Monday 10/07/2024 Dr. Vasantrao Pawar D.A.

Wednesday 10/09/2024 International Post Day Speeches I to IV

Thursday 10/10/2024 Mental Health Day Speches IX and X

Saturday 10/12/2024 Dassera Holiday

Monday
14/10/2024 to 

16/10/2024
Oral Exam

Tuesday 15/10/2024 Blind Day

APJ Abdul Kalam B.A. Speeches, 

Reading Competition 
V to VIII

Thursday 17/10/2024 First Term Start

Saturday 26/10/2024
Karmveer Kakaksaheb Wagh B. 

A., First Term End

Tuesday
28/10/2024 to 

10/11/2024
Diwali Voccation 

Monday 11/11/2024 School Reopens

Thursday 14/11/2024 Childrens Day

Friday 15/11/2024 Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday

Tuesday 26/11/2024 Indian Constitution Day
Reading and Poster 

Manking 

Thursday 28/11/2024 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule D. A. Speeches 

Monday 12/02/2024 World AIDS Day

Friday 12/06/2024 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar D.A. Poster Manking Information 

Saturday 14/12/2024 PTM Meeting

Thursday 19/12/2024 PT 3 Start

Friday 20/12/2024 Kavi Abdul Raheman B.A.

Saturday 21/12/2024  PT 3 End, Colour Reherasal

Sunday 22/12/2024 Annual Social Gathering I to X

Wednesday 25/12/2024 Christmas Vacation Begins

Friday 01/03/2025 School Reopens I to X

Monday 01/06/2025 Open House PT 3

October-24

November-24

December-24

January-25



Tuesday 01/07/2025 Sports Week Begins I to X, Pre-Primary

Friday 01/12/2025 Rajmata Jijau B.A.

Tuesday 13/01/2025 Sports Week Ends

Tuesday 14/01/2025 Makarsankranti Holiday

Friday 17/01/2025 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti, 

Monday
20/01/2025 to 

31/01/2025
Grade X Prelim 

Sunday 26/01/2025 Republic Day

Thursday 13/02/2025 Sarojini Naidu B.A.

Assessment III Pre-primary

Wednesday 19/02/2025 Shivaji Maharaj B.A. PTM

Sunday 23/02/2025 Karmveer Bhausaheb Thakre D.A.

Wednesday 26/02/2025 Vinayak Damodar Savarkar D.A.

Friday 28/02/2025 Science Day

Science Quiz V to IX

Tuesday 03/04/2025 Final ExamBegins

Saturday 03/08/2025 World Women's Day

Monday 03/10/2025
Savitribai Phule D.A., Oral Exam 

Start 

Tuesday 03/11/2025 Sambhaji Maharaj D.A.

Wednesday 03/12/2025 Final ExamEnds

Karmveer Baburao Thakre B.A.

Thursday 13/03/2025 Karmveer Raosaheb Thorat D. A.

Monday 29/03/2025 Open Day For Final Exam

February-25

March-25




